Last Updated 06-19-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

                          P = Denotes soft terminations
             Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
"Y" denotes suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special
production and inspection at IATF-16949  certified production site
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Last Updated 06-19-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NMC-AP Series
Surface Mount Ceramic Capacitors
AEC-Q200 - STRESS TEST QUALIFICATION FOR PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ITEM TEST TEST CONDITIONS
1 High Temperature Exposure AEC-Q200-3
150°C, 1,000Hr
2 Temperature Cycling AEC-Q200-4
Min temp. → 25°C → Max temp., 1,000 cycle
3 Destructive Physical Analysis AEC-Q200-5
Electrical Test not required
4 Moisture Resistance AEC-Q200-6
25~65°C, 90%RH, 10 cycle
5 Biased Humidity AEC-Q200-7
85°C, 85%RH, Vr, 1,000Hr
6 High Temperature Operating Life AEC-Q200-8
Max temp, Vr for 1,000Hr
7 External Visual AEC-Q200-9
All qualification parts submitted
8 Physical Dimensions AEC-Q200-10
Vernier Calipers
9 Mechanical Shock AEC-Q200-13
1,500G, 15.4ft/s, Half Sine, Total 18 times
10 Vibration AEC-Q200-14
10~2,000Hz, 5G's for 20min, Total 36 cycles
11 Resistance to Solder Heat AEC-Q200-15
260°C, 10sec
12 Thermal Shock AEC-Q200-16
Min temp (15min)→Max temp (15min), air to air, 300 cycle
13 ESD AEC-Q200-17
HMB > 4kV

Size
Voltage
(Vdc)
Cap.
(mF)
Cap.
Tol.
DF
(%)
IR
(GW)
DWV
(Vdc)
Max. T
(mm)
NMC-AP0603X7R102K16CQYF 0603 16 1000 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R152K16CQYF 0603 16 1500 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R222K16CQYF 0603 16 2200 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R332K16CQYF 0603 16 3300 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R472K16CQYF 0603 16 4700 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R682K16CQYF 0603 16 6800 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R103K16CQYF 0603 16 10000 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R153K16CQYF 0603 16 15000 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R223K16CQYF 0603 16 22000 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R333K16CQYF 0603 16 33000 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R473K16CQYF 0603 16 47000 10 3.50 10 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R683K16CQYF 0603 16 68000 10 3.50 7.35 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R104K16CQYF 0603 16 100000 10 3.50 5.0 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R154K16CQYF 0603 16 150000 10 5.00 3.33 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R224K16CQYF 0603 16 220000 10 5.00 2.27 40 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R102K25CQYF 0603 25 1000 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R152K25CQYF 0603 25 1500 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R222K25CQYF 0603 25 2200 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R332K25CQYF 0603 25 3300 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R472K25CQYF 0603 25 4700 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R682K25CQYF 0603 25 6800 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R103K25CQYF 0603 25 10000 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R153K25CQYF 0603 25 15000 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R223K25CQYF 0603 25 22000 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R333K25CQYF 0603 25 33000 10 2.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R473K25CQYF 0603 25 47000 10 3.50 10 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R563K25CQYF 0603 25 56000 10 3.50 8.92 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R683K25CQYF 0603 25 68000 10 3.50 7.35 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R823K25CQYF 0603 25 82000 10 3.50 6.09 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R104K25CQYF 0603 25 100000 10 3.50 5.0 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R154K25CQYF 0603 25 150000 10 3.50 3.33 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R224K25CQYF 0603 25 220000 10 3.50 2.27 62.5 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R102K50CQYF 0603 50 1000 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R152K50CQYF 0603 50 1500 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R222K50CQYF 0603 50 2200 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R332K50CQYF 0603 50 3300 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R472K50CQYF 0603 50 4700 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R682K50CQYF 0603 50 6800 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R103K50CQYF 0603 50 10000 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R153K50CQYF 0603 50 15000 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R223K50CQYF 0603 50 22000 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R333K50CQYF 0603 50 33000 10 2.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R473K50CQYF 0603 50 47000 10 3.50 10 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R683K50CQYF 0603 50 68000 10 3.50 7.35 125 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R104K50CQYF 0603 50 100000 10 3.50 5.0 125 0.95
(CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CAPACITANCE
VALUES NOT LISTED)
VALUES CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE

Size
Voltage
(Vdc)
Cap.
(mF)
Cap.
Tol.
DF
(%)
IR
(GW)
DWV
(Vdc)
Max. T
(mm)
NMC-AP0603X7R102K100CQYF 0603 100 1000 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R152K100CQYF 0603 100 1500 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R222K100CQYF 0603 100 2200 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R332K100CQYF 0603 100 3300 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R472K100CQYF 0603 100 4700 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R682K100CQYF 0603 100 6800 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R103K100CQYF 0603 100 10000 10 2.50 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R153K100CQYF 0603 100 15000 10 5.00 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R223K100CQYF 0603 100 22000 10 5.00 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R333K100CQYF 0603 100 33000 10 5.00 10 250 0.95
NMC-AP0603X7R473K100CQYF 0603 100 47000 10 5.00 10 250 0.95
(CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CAPACITANCE
VALUES NOT LISTED)
VALUES CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE

Size
Voltage
(Vdc)
Cap.
(mF)
Cap.
Tol.
DF
(%)
IR
(GW)
DWV
(Vdc)
Max. T
(mm)
NMC-AP0805X7R102K10CQYF 0805 10 0.001 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R152K10CQYF 0805 10 0.0015 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R222K10CQYF 0805 10 0.0022 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R332K10CQYF 0805 10 0.0033 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R472K10CQYF 0805 10 0.0047 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R682K10CQYF 0805 10 0.0068 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R103K10CQYF 0805 10 0.01 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R153K10CQYF 0805 10 0.015 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R223K10CQYF 0805 10 0.022 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R333K10CQYF 0805 10 0.033 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R473K10CQYF 0805 10 0.047 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R683K10CQYF 0805 10 0.068 10 5.00 7.35 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R104K10CQYF 0805 10 0.1 10 5.00 5.0 25 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R102K16CQYF 0805 16 0.001 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R152K16CQYF 0805 16 0.0015 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R222K16CQYF 0805 16 0.0022 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R332K16CQYF 0805 16 0.0033 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R472K16CQYF 0805 16 0.0047 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R682K16CQYF 0805 16 0.0068 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R103K16CQYF 0805 16 0.01 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R153K16CQYF 0805 16 0.015 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R223K16CQYF 0805 16 0.022 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R333K16CQYF 0805 16 0.033 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R473K16CQYF 0805 16 0.047 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R683K16CQYF 0805 16 0.068 10 3.50 7.35 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R104K16CQYF 0805 16 0.1 10 3.50 5.0 40 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R102K25CQYF 0805 25 0.001 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R152K25CQYF 0805 25 0.0015 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R222K25CQYF 0805 25 0.0022 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R332K25CQYF 0805 25 0.0033 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R472K25CQYF 0805 25 0.0047 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R682K25CQYF 0805 25 0.0068 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R103K25CQYF 0805 25 0.01 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R153K25CQYF 0805 25 0.015 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R223K25CQYF 0805 25 0.022 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R333K25CQYF 0805 25 0.033 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R473K25CQYF 0805 25 0.047 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R683K25CQYF 0805 25 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R104K25CQYF 0805 25 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 62.5 1.00
VALUES CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Size
Voltage
(Vdc)
Cap.
(mF)
Cap.
Tol.
DF
(%)
IR
(GW)
DWV
(Vdc)
Max. T
(mm)
NMC-AP0805X7R102K50CQYF 0805 50 0.001 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R152K50CQYF 0805 50 0.0015 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R222K50CQYF 0805 50 0.0022 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R332K50CQYF 0805 50 0.0033 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R472K50CQYF 0805 50 0.0047 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R682K50CQYF 0805 50 0.0068 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R103K50CQYF 0805 50 0.01 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R153K50CQYF 0805 50 0.015 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R223K50CQYF 0805 50 0.022 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R333K50CQYF 0805 50 0.033 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R473K50CQYF 0805 50 0.047 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R683K50EQYF 0805 50 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 125 1.45
NMC-AP0805X7R104K50EQYF 0805 50 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 125 1.45
NMC-AP0805X7R102K100CQYF 0805 100 0.001 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R152K100CQYF 0805 100 0.0015 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R222K100CQYF 0805 100 0.0022 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R332K100CQYF 0805 100 0.0033 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R472K100CQYF 0805 100 0.0047 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R682K100CQYF 0805 100 0.0068 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R103K100CQYF 0805 100 0.01 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R153K100CQYF 0805 100 0.015 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R223K100CQYF 0805 100 0.022 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R333K100CQYF 0805 100 0.033 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R473K100CQYF 0805 100 0.047 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP0805X7R683K100EQYF 0805 100 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 250 1.45
NMC-AP0805X7R104K100EQYF 0805 100 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 250 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K6.3CQYF 1206 6.3 0.022 10 5.00 10 15.75 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R333K6.3CQYF 1206 6.3 0.033 10 5.00 10 15.75 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R473K6.3CQYF 1206 6.3 0.047 10 5.00 10 15.75 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R683K6.3CQYF 1206 6.3 0.068 10 5.00 7.35 15.75 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R104K6.3CQYF 1206 6.3 0.1 10 5.00 5.0 15.75 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R154K6.3EQYF 1206 6.3 0.15 10 5.00 3.33 15.75 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R224K6.3EQYF 1206 6.3 0.22 10 5.00 2.27 15.75 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K10CQYF 1206 10 0.022 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R333K10CQYF 1206 10 0.033 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R473K10CQYF 1206 10 0.047 10 5.00 10 25 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R683K10CQYF 1206 10 0.068 10 5.00 7.35 25 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R104K10CQYF 1206 10 0.1 10 5.00 5.0 25 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R154K10EQYF 1206 10 0.15 10 5.00 3.33 25 1.45
VALUES CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Size
Voltage
(Vdc)
Cap.
(mF)
Cap.
Tol.
DF
(%)
IR
(GW)
DWV
(Vdc)
Max. T
(mm)
NMC-AP1206X7R224K10EQYF 1206 10 0.22 10 5.00 2.27 25 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K16CQYF 1206 16 0.022 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R333K16CQYF 1206 16 0.033 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R473K16CQYF 1206 16 0.047 10 3.50 10 40 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R683K16CQYF 1206 16 0.068 10 3.50 7.35 40 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R104K16CQYF 1206 16 0.1 10 3.50 5.0 40 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R154K16EQYF 1206 16 0.15 10 3.50 3.33 40 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R224K16EQYF 1206 16 0.22 10 3.50 2.27 40 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K25CQYF 1206 25 0.022 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R333K25CQYF 1206 25 0.033 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R473K25CQYF 1206 25 0.047 10 2.50 10 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R683K25CQYF 1206 25 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R104K25CQYF 1206 25 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 62.5 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R154K25CQYF 1206 25 0.15 10 2.50 3.33 62.5 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R224K25CQYF 1206 25 0.22 10 2.50 2.27 62.5 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K50CQYF 1206 50 0.022 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R333K50CQYF 1206 50 0.033 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R473K50CQYF 1206 50 0.047 10 2.50 10 125 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R683K50CQYF 1206 50 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 125 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R104K50CQYF 1206 50 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 125 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R154K50CQYF 1206 50 0.15 10 2.50 3.33 125 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R224K50CQYF 1206 50 0.22 10 2.50 2.27 125 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K100CQYF 1206 100 0.022 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R333K100CQYF 1206 100 0.033 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R473K100CQYF 1206 100 0.047 10 2.50 10 250 1.00
NMC-AP1206X7R683K100EQYF 1206 100 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 250 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R104K100EQYF 1206 100 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 250 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R154K100EQYF 1206 100 0.15 10 2.50 3.33 250 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R224K100EQYF 1206 100 0.22 10 2.50 2.27 250 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R223K250EQYF 1206 250 0.022 10 2.50 10 425 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R333K250EQYF 1206 250 0.033 10 2.50 10 425 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R473K250EQYF 1206 250 0.047 10 2.50 10 425 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R683K250EQYF 1206 250 0.068 10 2.50 7.35 425 1.45
NMC-AP1206X7R104K250EQYF 1206 250 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 425 1.80
NMC-AP1210X7R475K50EQYF 1210 50 4.7 10 5.00 0.1 125 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R104K100EQYF 1210 100 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 250 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R154K100EQYF 1210 100 0.15 10 2.50 3.33 250 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R224K100EQYF 1210 100 0.22 10 2.50 2.27 250 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R104K200EQYF 1210 200 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 300 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R154K200EQYF 1210 200 0.15 10 2.50 3.33 300 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R224K200EQYF 1210 200 0.22 10 2.50 2.27 300 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R104K250EQYF 1210 250 0.1 10 2.50 5.0 325 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R154K250EQYF 1210 250 0.15 10 2.50 3.33 325 2.80
NMC-AP1210X7R224K250EQYF 1210 250 0.22 10 2.50 2.27 325 2.80
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Last Updated 06-19-2023.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.